
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1205 馬欣情 馬欣情 9.72 1

1206 黃梓欣 黃梓欣 9.93 2

1032 謝伊童 TSZ YI TUNG 9.97 3

1034 麥嘉尹 MAK KAR WAN 9.99 4

1050 丁靖熹 DING CHING HEI, JASMINE 10.19 5

860 賴穎妍 LAI WING IN CHLOE 10.24 6

1145 區芷晴 OU TSZ CHING KATELYN 10.58 7

1033 王靖雅 WONG CHING NGA, SOPHINE 10.62 8

1239 張焯楹 CHRUNG CHEUK YING 10.83 9

1130 葉芷君 IP TSZ KWAN 12.07 10

962 陳菀禧 CHAN YUEN HEI 12.11 11

960 陳泓希 CHAN WENG HEI

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1206 黃梓欣 黃梓欣 10.90 1

1114 陳漪琪 CHAN YI KI 10.92 2

1238 吳諾瑤 NG NOK YIU 11.36 3

1040 劉藹蘭 LAU OI LAN 11.73 4

1033 王靖雅 WONG CHING NGA, SOPHINE 11.79 5

1031 劉藹纓 LAU OI YING 12.01 6

1239 張焯楹 CHRUNG CHEUK YING 12.22 7

1208 蔡思晨 蔡思晨

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1205 馬欣情 馬欣情 15.71 1

1208 蔡思晨 蔡思晨 15.87 2

807 吳恩悅 NG YAN YUET 16.02 3

1114 陳漪琪 CHAN YI KI 16.36 4

1206 黃梓欣 黃梓欣 16.59 5

1207 張欣洛 張欣洛 16.64 6

1034 麥嘉尹 MAK KAR WAN 16.83 7

1050 丁靖熹 DING CHING HEI, JASMINE 16.85 8

860 賴穎妍 LAI WING IN CHLOE 16.96 9

1048 雷澄心 LUI CHING SUM, REBEKAH 17.18 10

1238 吳諾瑤 NG NOK YIU 17.26 11

1145 區芷晴 OU TSZ CHING KATELYN 17.8 12

1130 葉芷君 IP TSZ KWAN 20.45 13

960 陳泓希 CHAN WENG HEI ABS

ABS

ABS

女子 2006年 - 100米 

女子2006年 - 60米跨欄 

女子 2006年 - 60米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1208 蔡思晨 蔡思晨 34.22 1

807 吳恩悅 NG YAN YUET 34.93 2

1050 丁靖熹 DING CHING HEI, JASMINE 35.44 3

1207 張欣洛 張欣洛 36.18 4

1048 雷澄心 LUI CHING SUM, REBEKAH 36.88 5

1238 吳諾瑤 NG NOK YIU 37.22 6

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註

1205 馬欣情 馬欣情 3.27 1

1207 張欣洛 張欣洛 3.12 2

1050 丁靖熹 DING CHING HEI, JASMINE 3.03 3

1048 雷澄心 LUI CHING SUM, REBEKAH 2.92 4

1145 區芷晴 OU TSZ CHING KATELYN 2.89 5

807 吳恩悅 NG YAN YUET 2.74 6

1239 張焯楹 CHRUNG CHEUK YING 2.5 7

1032 謝伊童 TSZ YI TUNG 2.47 8

839 鄭心裕 SABRINA CHENG 2.44 9

962 陳菀禧 CHAN YUEN HEI 2.25 10

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

860 賴穎妍 LAI WING IN CHLOE 22.2 19.56 22.2 1

839 鄭心裕 SABRINA CHENG 13.6 14.83 14.83 2

1239 張焯楹 CHRUNG CHEUK YING 10.65 13 13 3

1145 區芷晴 OU TSZ CHING KATELYN 11.11 11.47 11.47 4

1238 吳諾瑤 NG NOK YIU 9.05 10.05 10.05 5

960 陳泓希 CHAN WENG HEI ABS

女子 2006年 - 擲壘球

女子 2006年 - 跳遠

女子 2006年 - 200米 


